Minnesota Board of Social Work

Disciplinary and Corrective Action List

Royal Gute, Kesha Alicia
Soung, Elizabeth K
Tillery, Charles David
Erickson, Maren Elizabeth

Skjonsberg, Allie Catherine
Shapiro, Sarah Anne
Carlson, Alexander Dale
Wimmer, Janine Alane
Avery, John Clifford
Andreasen, Gloria Marie
Bastian, Emily Ann

Novak, Sandra Marie
Patneau, Trillian Cody
Retherford, Nina

B. Krieg, Bobbi Jo

Borka, Sheryl Breeanne
Ellingson, Bryan Paul
Galde, Rebekah Dawn
Hoffman, Stephanie Ann
Potocnik, Jennifer Marie
Powers, Lisa Marie
Scott-Hopkins, Jacqueline Denise
Heit, Vanessa Marie
Manriquez, Madeline Christine Rita
Novak, Sandra Marie
Hanson, Jennifer Renee
Brown, Jerome

Buchner, Jesse Virgil

MY MINNesOTA

BOARD OF SOCIAL WORK

LG30028
LG24724, PC24724
LG32498
LS14052

LC23856, LG23856, TG39062
LS25748

LC23922, LG23922
LG27830, TG52058
LC12565, LS12565
LC16694, LG16694
LC18128, LG18128, LS18128
LS30422

LS29418

LG16539, LS16539
LC18376, LG18376, LS18376
LC20226, LG20226, LS20226
LC26505, LG26505, TG45155
LS26445, TB45539

LS32015

LS9167

LC14368, LG14368

LS24010

LC19897, LG19897

LS29380

LS30422

LS30753

LG23284

PG34000

4/3/2025
4/3/2025
4/1/2025
3/21/2025

3/21/2025
3/4/2025
3/3/2025
2/26/2025
2/10/2025
1/24/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
1/17/2025
12/9/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
11/21/2024
11/19/2024
11/15/2024
11/15/2024

Reprimand
Reprimand
Suspension

Restrictions, Conditions, Stayed
Suspension
Suspension

Corrective Action
Condition - Cease Practice
Corrective Action
Corrective Action
Unconditional License
Reprimand
Conditions, Stayed Suspension
Reprimand

Corrective Action
Suspension
Unconditional License
Suspension
Surrender

Surrender

Surrender

Surrender

Corrective Action
Corrective Action
Reprimand
Suspension
Reprimand
Suspension

Order to Vacate
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Raich, Jeffrey Louis
Babineau, Blair Marie
Cook, Molly Marie
Zimmerman, Trisha Mae
Ford, Paris Renee
Hulke, Kelly Rose

Maas, Jennifer Lynn
Scholtz, Leigha Marie
Akinsola, Omotola O
Cesari, Maria Catherine
McNicholes, Peggy LeeAnn

Novak, Sandra Marie

Olson, Kaylin Dayle

Bradford, Kesha Lynette
Hanson, Daniel Joseph
Semmler, Amanda

Bethel, Colleen Patricia Havlin
Hyland, Mandy Erin
Slinkman, Bruce Arthur
Trine, Mari Kimberly
Slinkman, Bruce Arthur

Ness, Victoria Lynn
Grossmann Brown, Leslie Anne
Krenz, Darrin Arnold

Harmon, Sequoia Esperanza
Kossow, Hunter Adele
Manning, Jennifer Ann
Wennes, Darcy Lee

Novak, Sandra Marie
Cornwell, Laura Lee

MY MINNesOTA

BOARD OF SOCIAL WORK

LC18483, LG18483
LS26377

LG30758

LS28091

LG17651

LS22123

LS15921

LG22670

LG29647
LC21152, LG21152
LC10735, LG10735, LS10735

LS30422

LS22660

LG29289

LG30703

LS27437

LC18238, LG18238
LC17135, LG17135, LS17135
LS5281

LC19978, LG19978, TG29693
LS5281

LG32429

LC24430

LC23480, LG23480

LS28120

LS28938

LC16294, LG16294
LC19467, LG19467, LS19467
LS30422

10/31/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/29/2024
10/16/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
10/8/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024
10/4/2024

10/4/2024
10/4/2024
9/5/2024
8/9/2024
8/5/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
7/19/2024
6/17/2024
6/7/2024
6/6/2024
5/21/2024
5/17/2024
5/17/2024
5/17/2024
5/6/2024
4/25/2024
4/23/2024

Satisfied

Reprimand

Reprimand
Unconditional License
Corrective Action
Reprimand

Reprimand

Suspension

Conditions, Civil Penalty
Surrender

Restrictions, Conditions, Stayed
Suspension
Conditions, Stayed Suspension

Unconditional License
Reprimand

Satisfied

Satisfied

Unconditional License
Revocation

Order to Vacate
Unconditional License
Cease and Desist
Condition - Cease Practice
Condition - Cease Practice
Revocation

Surrender

Conditions

Unconditional License
Condition - Cease Practice
Reprimand

Cease and Desist
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Adelmann, Julie Maureen LS23721 4/4/2024 Reprimand

Hoffman, Jacob Thomas LS29744 4/4/2024 Reprimand

Semmler, Amanda LS27437 4/4/2024 Corrective Action

Raich, Jeffrey Louis LC18483, LG18483 3/28/2024 Corrective Action

Anderson, Teresa Mary LC2581, LG2581, LS2581 3/15/2024 Surrender

Flowers, Samantha Paige LS29619 3/15/2024 Conditions

Herman, Jamie Marie LG23984, LS23984 3/15/2024 Conditions, Reinstatement

Hysjulien, Blaire Marie LC22426, LG22426 3/15/2024 Suspension

Zimmerman, Trisha Mae LS28091 3/15/2024 Reprimand, Conditions

Farah, Edna Adan L.S24893 2/13/2024 Condition - Cease Practice

Aponte, Ruben LG24404 1/24/2024 Suspension

Yliniemi, Amanda Marie LG27337 1/19/2024 Restrictions, Conditions, Stayed
Suspension

Jotter, Marmie Pauline LC18284, LG18284 1/17/2024 Satisfied

Harris, Bridestone Kollie PG32143 1/5/2024 Revocation

Harris, Bridestone Kollie PG32143 1/5/2024 Cease and Desist

Hanson, Daniel Joseph LG30703 1/3/2024 Corrective Action

Jotter, Marmie Pauline LC18284, LG18284 1/3/2024 Corrective Action

Aponte, Ruben LG24404 1/2/2024 Suspension

Hudelson, April Victoria LG32023 12/26/2023 Reprimand

Beto, Lorelee Lynn LG25815 11/17/2023 Surrender

Herrmann, Susan Lynn LC28649 11/17/2023 Restrictions, Conditions

Hruby, Patricia Susan LC27412, LG27412, LS27412 10/20/2023 Satisfied

Erickson, Maren Elizabeth LS14052 10/5/2023 Cease and Desist

Soule, Hannah Jean LG28533, TG57745 10/4/2023 Reprimand

Stender, Regina May LG10598, LS10598, TG75128 10/2/2023 Satisfied

Scholtz, Leigha Marie LG22670 9/28/2023 Corrective Action

Aaron, Charondra Renaa LS25359 9/25/2023 Reprimand

Cabrera, Joni Marie LG25657 9/20/2023 Revocation, Costs

Lester, Kimberly Lorene LC15059, LG15059, LS15059 9/15/2023 Restrictions, Conditions, Rescinded

Vogel, Marissa Loran LS25717 9/15/2023 Conditions, Stayed Suspension, Costs
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Potocnik, Jennifer Marie
Beto, Lorelee Lynn
Hysjulien, Blaire Marie
Jeffrey, Justin David
Krohn, Scott William
Holvik, Kari Anne

Lee, Sonya Jean
Nielson, Rickell Selena
Hyland, Mandy Erin
Henry, Sara-Louise Tryphena
Breitenfeldt, Danelle Jan

Grodzicki, Thomas Prullage
Herman, Jamie Marie
Andreasen, Gloria Marie
Brandt, Nicole Marie
Gayle, Rodney Rolando
Rector, Noah Jacob
Tauger, Terry Michael

Elwer, Jennifer Lynn
Dequaine, Christine Marie
Gayle, Rodney Rolando
Johnson, Paul Louis
Lee-Eckes, Melissa Ann
Buchner, Jesse Virgil
Hassan, Hodan Ahmed
Jeffrey, Justin David
Smart, Genevere Ann
Bethel, Colleen Patricia Havlin
Gordon, David Paul

MY MINNesOTA

BOARD OF SOCIAL WORK

LS9167

LG25815

LC22426, LG22426
LC22560, LG22560
LC22564, LG22564

LS19967

LG30693

LS24737

LC17135, LG17135, LS17135
LG22696, LS22696

LC21519, LG21519, LS21519,
TG37385
LG30371

LG23984, LS23984
LC16694, LG16694
LG29623
LG21327
LC23792, LG23792
LC19643

LC19036, LG19036, LS19036
LS11641
LG21327
LG24901
LC16123, LG16123, LS16123

LG24228, PG24228
LC22560, LG22560
LG27091

LC18238, LG18238
LC1545

9/13/2023
9/5/2023

8/31/2023
8/18/2023
8/17/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/14/2023
7/26/2023
7/24/2023

7/24/2023
7/24/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023
7/21/2023

7/19/2023
6/21/2023
6/8/2023

6/6/2023

6/6/2023

5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/30/2023
5/24/2023
5/19/2023
5/19/2023

Reprimand

Suspension

Condition - Cease Practice
Satisfied

Reinstatement
Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand

Cease and Desist
Suspension, Civil Penalty
Satisfied

Suspension

Suspension, Amendment
Restrictions, Conditions
Suspension, Costs
Unconditional License
Suspension, Costs

Restrictions, Conditions, Stayed
Suspension, Amendment
Satisfied

Satisfied

Unconditional License
Reprimand

Satisfied

Cease and Desist
Revocation

Corrective Action
Reprimand

Restrictions, Conditions
Reprimand, Civil Penalty
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Shoen, Maurice Lee
Stender, Regina May
Dequaine, Christine Marie
Pearson, Michelle Lynn
Johnson, Shelly

Stenson, Kristina Marie
Breitenfeldt, Danelle Jan

Aponte, Ruben

Ledin, Rena Elise

Hiebert, Jacqueline Marguerite
Greenhalgh, Sara Isabel
Bryant, Michael Clarence
Hansen, Joel Thomas

Mann, Christine Marie

Solberg, Colleen Elaine
Krohn, Scott William
Lee-Eckes, Melissa Ann
Elwer, Jennifer Lynn
Hiebert, Jacqueline Marguerite
Heshiser, Rhonda Sue
Kyndberg, Naomi J
Manning, Jennifer Ann
Mohamed, Hussein-wali
Potocnik, Jennifer Marie
Ford, Stephanie Lynn
Radzak, Andrea Marie
Borka, Sheryl Breeanne

Mann, Christine Marie

MY MINNesOTA

BOARD OF SOCIAL WORK

LC8673, LG8673

LG10598, LS10598, TG75128
LS11641

LS11330

LS24034

LS29301

LC21519, LG21519, LS21519,
TG37385
LG24404

LG20485
LS22193
LG26948
LC23117, LG23117
LC19947, LG19947

LC21451, LG21451, LS21451,
TG36371
LC15595, LG15595, LS15595

LC22564, LG22564
LC16123, LG16123, LS16123
LG19036, LS19036

LS22193

LS21403

LS29575

LC16294, LG16294

LG22677

LS9167

LG24154

LS27038

LC20226, LG20226, LS20226

LC21451, LG21451, LS21451,
TG36371

5/19/2023
5/19/2023
5/16/2023
5/8/2023
5/2/2023
5/2/2023
4/27/2023

4/4/2023
3/16/2023
3/6/2023
2/17/2023
2/1/2023
2/1/2023
2/1/2023

1/17/2023
1/10/2023
12/6/2022
11/30/2022
11/30/2022
11/18/2022
11/8/2022
11/4/2022
11/4/2022
11/1/2022
10/25/2022
10/11/2022
10/7/2022

10/7/2022

Restrictions, Conditions, Costs
Corrective Action

Corrective Action

Cease and Desist

Reprimand

Reprimand

Corrective Action

Reprimand
Unconditional License
Satisfied

Satisfied

Revocation
Suspension
Unconditional License

Unconditional License
Suspension
Corrective Action
Corrective Action
Corrective Action
Satisfied

Reprimand
Conditions
Unconditional License
Corrective Action
Reprimand
Reprimand

Restrictions, Conditions, Stayed
Suspension
Reprimand, Conditions
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Tauger, Terry Michael
Kreider Starrs, Kelsey Suzanna
Bettin, Michelle Lynn
Hassan, Rahmo Hassan
Knott, Alissa Marie

Coleman, Don Michael
Henry, Sara-Louise Tryphena
Schaffer, Morgan JoAnn
Arndt, Jessica Belle

Arndt, Jessica Belle

Krenz, Darrin Arnold

Ross, Anthony Newton
Arndt, Jessica Belle
Heshiser, Rhonda Sue

Trine, Mari Kimberly

Deppa, Joelle Marie

Kirk, Matthew Starr

Bettin, Michelle Lynn
Bachmeier, Rebecca Lynn
Hadler, Tonya Derrae

Hruby, Patricia Susan
Kreider Starrs, Kelsey Suzanna
Knott, Alissa Marie

Abdi, Ahmed Said

Alim, Magok Benjamin

Alim, Magok Benjamin
Bunnell, Jamie Marie
Bunnell, Jamie Marie

Egal, Saedo Ahmed

Mulder, Courtney Joy

MY MINNesOTA

BOARD OF SOCIAL WORK

LC19643

LC19329, LG19329
LC14164, LG14164

LS23439

LS19602

LC19033, LG19033
LG22696, LS22696

LG29769

LC16128, LG16128, LS16128
LC16128, LG16128, LS16128
LC23480, LG23480

LG26759

LC16128, LG16128, LS16128
LS21403

LC19978, LG19978, TG29693
LI23649

LS24796

LC14164, LG14164
LG29232, TG63837
LS24949

LG27412, LS27412
LC19329, LG19329

LS19602

LS22863

PS22000

PS22000

LS27639

LS27639

PS28049

LS27780

10/7/2022
9/30/2022
9/20/2022
8/16/2022
8/5/2022

7/26/2022
7/18/2022
7/18/2022
7/15/2022
7/15/2022
7/12/2022
6/6/2022

5/20/2022
5/20/2022
5/20/2022
4/12/2022
4/12/2022
4/5/2022

4/4/2022

4/4/2022

3/29/2022
3/23/2022
3/22/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022

Stayed Suspension
Unconditional License
Satisfied
Reinstatement
Satisfied
Unconditional License
Reprimand
Reprimand

Stayed Suspension
Rescinded

Cease and Desist
Reprimand

Cease and Desist
Corrective Action
Conditions
Reprimand
Reprimand
Corrective Action
Reprimand
Reprimand
Corrective Action
Conditions
Corrective Action
Reprimand
Reprimand
Reprimand
Reprimand
Reprimand
Reprimand
Reprimand
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Pfohl, Micah James LS28289
Smart, Genevere Ann LG27091
Smith, Peter Daniel LG23585
Stein, Sarah Elizabeth LS27093
Wolfolk, Shamice Di'Shel LG28819
Xiong, Rebecca Song LS26020
Bender, Bridget Anne LG28391
Erdmann, Bethany Lynn LG24930
Mohamed, Aisha Husein LG23346
Weller, Danielle Eileen LS27567
Greenhalgh, Sara Isabel LG26948
Gayle, Rodney Rolando LG21327
Kubisiak, Alexandra Lee LS27155
Kimlinger, Shannon Marie LS29366
Vogel, Marissa Loran LS25717
Houde, Katlynn Beth LS27616
Wimmer, Janine Alane LG27830
Bender, Bridget Anne LG28391
Armendariz, Katy Kim LC19837

Hubbard, Anna Claire
Hubbard, Anna Claire

Wilson, William Lee LC21988
Ledin, Rena Elise LG20485
Dorholt, Shauna Michelle LC16463
Gross, Brian L. LG28790
Lester, Kimberly Lorene LC15059
Trine, Mari Kimberly LC19978
Hayward, Shawn Anthony LC15910
Wilson, William Lee LC21988
Lichty, Kathryn Ann LC10139

MY MINNesOTA

BOARD OF SOCIAL WORK

3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/14/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
3/1/2022
2/9/2022
1/31/2022
12/27/2021
10/19/2021
10/19/2021
9/17/2021
9/17/2021
9/9/2021
9/8/2021
7/6/2021
3/23/2021
3/22/2021
3/19/2021
2/17/2021
2/1/2021
1/4/2021
12/24/2020
12/22/2020
11/30/2020
11/9/2020

Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand

Satisfied

Reprimand

Suspension

Reprimand

Corrective Action
Conditions

Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand

Corrective Action
Reprimand

Satisfied

Corrective Action
Suspension

Conditions, Civil Penalty
Reinstatement
Suspension

Condition - Cease Practice
Condition - Cease Practice
Satisfied

Suspension
Unconditional License
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Bialik, David Harris LC11900 10/9/2020 Revocation

Pilarzyk, Rebecca Davies LC15959 10/9/2020 Unconditional License
Anklam, Carl Joseph LS16971 7/30/2020 Conditions, Civil Penalty
Coleman, Don Michael LC19033 7/17/2020 Stayed Suspension
Solberg, Colleen Elaine LC15595 7/17/2020 Conditions

Wilson, William Lee LC21988 7/17/2020 Stayed Suspension
Shippy, Sarah Ellen Bunker LC6697 7/15/2020 Satisfied

Neumann, Daniel Scott LC4928 7/6/2020 Unconditional License
Hayward, Shawn Anthony LC15910, LG15910 4/21/2020 Corrective Action
Dorholt, Shauna Michelle LC16463 4/20/2020 Suspension

LaPorte, Josie Kay LS25297 3/20/2020 Surrender

Laizans, Hope Elizabeth LG25293 3/2/2020 Unconditional License
Fruchtman, Brian Leslie LI11115 1/23/2020 Suspension
Armendariz, Katy Kim LC19837 1/17/2020 Rescinded

Bessas, Lena Maria LG26546 12/18/2019 Suspension

Shoen, Maurice Lee LC8673 12/17/2019 Satisfied

Fruchtman, Brian Leslie L111115 12/16/2019 Suspension

Siewert, Kari Lynn LS15351 12/16/2019 Suspension

Herman, Jamie Marie LG23984 12/11/2019 Suspension

Spillane, Thea Marie LS16752 12/9/2019 Satisfied

Krygiel, David Gordon LG21733 11/19/2019 Revocation

Rud, Kristy Marie LS16260 11/6/2019 Reprimand

Tveter, Kasey Dawn LG24667 10/28/2019 Unconditional License
Burwitz, Carla Ann LS12906 9/13/2019 Revocation

Lichty, Kathryn Ann LC10139 9/13/2019 Conditions

Bialik, David Harris LC11900 8/7/2019 Condition - Cease Practice
Bryant, Michael Clarence LC23117 8/5/2019 Condition - Cease Practice
Cadena De Hinderer, Norma LC11661 7/23/2019 Satisfied

Oslund, Sommer Ann LC15560 7/23/2019 Revocation
McKnuckles, Tommy Sanders LI24011 7/1/2019 Satisfied
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Jackson, Samantha Joanne LG25126 6/4/2019 Unconditional License
Herda, Jonathan Ann LS15149 5/28/2019 Suspension, Civil Penalty
Meza, Elle L.S24182 5/28/2019 Reprimand

Cross, Sarah Elizabeth LC18010 5/21/2019 Reinstatement

Wolmutt, Matthew James LC18763 5/17/2019 Surrender

Johnson, Jane Marie LC11062 4/30/2019 Unconditional License
Shippy, Sarah Ellen Bunker LC6697 4/30/2019 Corrective Action
Manning, Jennifer Ann LC16294 4/29/2019 Satisfied

Benoit, David Joseph LS22226 4/17/2019 Reprimand

Kaddatz, Constance Kay LS11512 4/17/2019 Reprimand

Keanu, Annette Kay LG24270 4/17/2019 Reprimand

Maldonado, Marta Beatriz LS24183 4/17/2019 Reprimand

Shoen, Maurice Lee LC8673 4/4/2019 Corrective Action

Cross, Sarah Elizabeth LC18010 4/2/2019 Suspension

Wilmes, Heather Ann LG24393 4/1/2019 Unconditional License
Poupore-Haats, Scott Charles LC3593 3/19/2019 Unconditional License
Walton, Angela Marie LS22548 3/15/2019 Unconditional License
Neumann, Daniel Scott LC4928 3/7/2019 Conditions

Jackson, Samantha Joanne LG25126 2/26/2019 Conditions

Cadena De Hinderer, Norma LC11661 1/18/2019 Corrective Action
McKnuckles, Tommy Sanders LI24011 1/17/2019 Corrective Action
Laurent, Marc John LG16936 1/16/2019 Suspension

Mackey, Dylan Scott LS24408 12/19/2018 Reprimand

McCants, James LS24678 12/19/2018 Reprimand

Wilmes, Heather Ann LG24393 11/29/2018 Conditions

Brown, Stephanie Blenda LS26778 11/27/2018 Condition - Cease Practice
Krygiel, David Gordon LG21733 11/13/2018 Condition - Cease Practice
Peterson, Brittany Alayne LS20983 11/9/2018 Revocation

Swanson, Megan Louise LS18503 11/9/2018 Surrender

Plank, Kimberley Ann LS21349 10/31/2018 Rescinded
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Manning, Jennifer Ann LC16294 10/30/2018 Corrective Action
Grinnell, Kim Michelle LS10797 10/19/2018 Reinstatement
Peterson, Dwight Harold LC793 10/1/2018 Suspension

Schoen, Kathleen Gough LS17570 10/1/2018 Reprimand

Hubers, Brenda Jean LC9533 9/21/2018 Unconditional License
Koski, Valerie Nita LC2695 9/21/2018 Unconditional License
Ali, Mohamed Farah LS24105 9/7/2018 Reprimand

Boyum, Britney Ann LS22878 9/7/2018 Reprimand

Henry, Sara-Louise Tryphena LS22696 9/7/2018 Reprimand

Juberian, Tami Jo LS24054 9/7/2018 Reprimand

Manning, Kristine Ann LS23033 9/7/2018 Reprimand
Weissbrodt, Bronwen Shoshana LG17778 9/7/2018 Reprimand

Pilarzyk, Rebecca Davies LC15959 8/20/2018 Conditions, Stayed Suspension
Pruno, Shalane Nicole LS21825 7/27/2018 Conditions

Osgood, Coy Robert LG25811 7/20/2018 Unconditional License
Swanson, Megan Louise LS18503 6/27/2018 Suspension

Hassan, Rahmo Hassan LS23439 6/26/2018 Suspension

Goman, Ryan Lee LS20723 5/30/2018 Satisfied

Yelle, Barbara LC2024 5/30/2018 Satisfied

Ackborn, Heather Joy LC16149 5/14/2018 Reprimand

Malecha, Sharon Ann LC13421 5/11/2018 Surrender

Solberg, Colleen Elaine LC15595 5/11/2018 Suspension

Phillips, Shonee Raquel LG23280 3/26/2018 Suspension
Sampson, Kathleen Louise LC7339 3/16/2018 Surrender
Unkelhaeuser, Jessica Lynn LG25384 3/16/2018 Revocation

Yang, Phialoung Teng PS25329 3/16/2018 Surrender

Goman, Ryan Lee LS20723 3/2/2018 Corrective Action
Malueg, Alicia Ann LS24876 2/15/2018 Reprimand

Robinson, Renita LG24780 2/15/2018 Reprimand

Scott, Carol Ann LS12422 2/12/2018 Reprimand
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Sgroi, Lucy Marie LG25731 2/12/2018 Reprimand

Vieth, Annette Marie LS14323 2/5/2018 Condition - Cease Practice

Veltri, Christa Marie Carlson LS22103 1/29/2018 Suspension

Peterson, Brittany Alayne LS20983 1/23/2018 Condition - Cease Practice

Broich, Lori Marie LS12325 1/19/2018 Revocation

Johnson, Jane Marie LC11062 1/19/2018 Conditions

Mangan, Sarah Ann LC20562 1/19/2018 Revocation

Mohamed, Hussein-wali LG22677 1/19/2018 Suspension

Poupore-Haats, Scott Charles LC3593 1/19/2018 Conditions, Reinstatement, Stayed
Suspension

Swanson, Megan Louise LS18503 1/19/2018 Stayed Suspension

Barnes, Jill Ann LG21181 12/27/2017 Reprimand

Phillips, Shonee Raquel LG23280 12/27/2017 Suspension

McGraw-Schuchman, David Ilya LC172 12/21/2017 Unconditional License

Hegseth, Kaare Ann LS13972 12/5/2017 Suspension

Schultz-Julin, Lana Lea LS10219 11/15/2017 Satisfied

Yelle, Barbara LC2024 11/9/2017 Corrective Action

Fluegel, Rebecca Mardell LS6956 10/19/2017 Reinstatement

Phillips, Shonee Raquel LG23280 10/18/2017 Conditions, Reinstatement, Stayed
Suspension

Willis, Shawn Peter LS25078 10/18/2017 Suspension

Meyer, William Randall LS21957 10/16/2017 Reprimand

Suda, Sara Lynne LG25286 10/16/2017 Reprimand

Ledin, Rena Elise LG20485 9/25/2017 Suspension

Koski, Valerie Nita LC2695 9/15/2017 Restrictions, Conditions

McGraw-Schuchman, David Ilya LC172 9/15/2017 Reprimand, Conditions, Civil Penalty

Peterson, Dwight Harold LC793 9/15/2017 Stayed Suspension

Koski, William John LC7464 9/14/2017 Satisfied

Stearns, Margaret Claire LC16918 8/24/2017 Satisfied

Oslund, Sommer Ann LC15560 8/7/2017 Suspension

Compson, Rebecca Colleen LG26639 7/21/2017 Conditions
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Schultz-Julin, Lana Lea LS10219
Spillane, Thea Marie LS16752
Hamman, Virginia Delores LS20736
Grinnell, Kim Michelle LS10797
Dyas, Tamesin LG23537
Meuwissen, Joseph Gary LC8054
Jacobson, Bonnie Jean LS12763
Jensen, Karen Margaret LC13719
Bartz, Rachel Noel LG13521
Bubna, Daniel Paul LG22905
Chase, Adam Christopher LC16230
Laizans, Hope Elizabeth LG25293
Many Birds, Ann Louise LC22415
Johnson, Mary Alice Cecelia LS5677
Jensen, Karen Margaret LC13719
Yonis , Hashim Fuad

Curran, Scott Michael LG22270
Gabrielson, Rhonda LS24301
Cox, Christine Mary LG5211
Johnson-Eastridge, Steven Allen LS23968
Ritter, Natalie Jean LS23760
Smith, Amy Jean LI14520
Hake, Amber Nicole LG21157
Phillips, Shonee Raquel LG23280
Fisher, Rashida Karriem LG23185
Ryan, Whitney Berdella LS22752
Bissonette, Karen Lynn LS22433
Liljegren, Claudia Ann LC945
Cooper , Grace Marguwen LG24387
Nuesse, Tommie Dick LG20209
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7/20/2017
7/20/2017
6/21/2017
4/21/2017
4/13/2017
4/13/2017
3/17/2017
3/3/2017
1/20/2017
1/20/2017
1/20/2017
1/20/2017
1/3/2017
12/28/2016
12/21/2016
11/28/2016
11/22/2016
11/22/2016
11/18/2016
11/18/2016
11/18/2016
11/18/2016
10/28/2016
10/14/2016
10/13/2016
9/30/2016
9/28/2016
9/28/2016
9/22/2016
9/20/2016

Corrective Action
Corrective Action
Suspension

Suspension

Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand, Conditions, Civil Penalty
Satisfied

Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Unconditional License
Conditions, Stayed Suspension
Reprimand

Suspension

Corrective Action

Denial of Licensure
Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Reprimand

Suspension

Satisfied

Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand
Unconditional License
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Charland, Michael Joseph LC647 9/16/2016 Surrender

Henry, Kathleen Ellen LS20627 9/16/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Osgood, Coy Robert LG25811 9/16/2016 Conditions
Poupore-Haats, Scott Charles LC3593 9/16/2016 Suspension

Rusch, Ashley Ann LS22920 9/16/2016 Reprimand

Thuli, Jody Marie LS15628 9/16/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Tveter, Kasey Dawn LG24667 9/16/2016 Conditions, Stayed Suspension
Whipple, Bryn LS23272 9/16/2016 Suspension

Lowry, Joanna Ruth LG21183 8/30/2016 Reprimand

Ryan, Whitney Berdella LS22752 8/30/2016 Reprimand

Hanson, Kjirsten Danielle LC13322 7/18/2016 Unconditional License
DelLong, Peter Headley LC19360 7/15/2016 Unconditional License
Scholtz, Leigha Marie LG22670 7/15/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Cade, Megan Elizabeth LS20754 6/27/2016 Reprimand
Chopp-Coatsworth, Janet Marie LS22218 6/22/2016 Reprimand

Gray, Krisann Marie LS22304 6/22/2016 Reprimand

Jackson, Jeannie Irene LS15258 6/22/2016 Reprimand

Oliver, Courtney Marie LS18641 6/16/2016 Conditions

Solis, Mirtha Amada LC13357 6/10/2016 Satisfied

Frank, Carlton Fredrick LC12812 6/1/2016 Revocation

Frank, Gina Marie LC20999 6/1/2016 Revocation

Siebers, Steven Robert LG9801 5/25/2016 Unconditional License
Abbott, Denise Nicole LS24085 5/20/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Behl, Cynthia LaRae LS23771 5/20/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Bueltel-Bell, Margaret Ann LS16060 5/20/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Hubers, Brenda Jean LC9533 5/20/2016 Stayed Suspension
Rynders, David Robert LC7581 5/20/2016 Suspension

Westover, Megan LS23221 5/20/2016 Suspension

Benda, John Michael LC13217 5/17/2016 Unconditional License
Poupore-Haats, Scott Charles LC3593 5/3/2016 Cease and Desist
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Larson, Alison Ashby LG23497 4/21/2016 Surrender

Adams, Sherri Ann LS16772 4/15/2016 Reprimand

Benedict, Megan Christine LG19756 3/18/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Best, Christon Jean LG23890 3/18/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Eschmann, Jennifer Lieser LS17376 3/18/2016 Reinstatement

Feia, Jean Marie LS3335 3/18/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Kutzler, Ann Marie LS21942 3/18/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Olson, Kaylin Dayle LS22660 3/18/2016 Suspension

Rapp, Michaela Rae LG24364 3/18/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Sobota, Dylan Allan LS23937 3/18/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Dimond, Teri Dawn LC8879 2/8/2016 Condition - Cease Practice
Larson, Alison Ashby LG23497 2/2/2016 Suspension

Burke, Tammara Kay LS9783 1/15/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Callahan, Lindsay LS23928 1/15/2016 Reprimand

Chasco, Jennifer Lynn LC22635, LG22635 1/15/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Houseman, Janet Marie LS9530 1/15/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Kuehn, Sara Beth LG10637 1/15/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Sorensen, Maria Gail LG23116 1/15/2016 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Walton, Angela Marie LS22548 1/15/2016 Conditions, Stayed Suspension
Henry, Daniel Nelson LC21947 12/14/2015 Reprimand

Sebranek, Kyra Pauline LS23848 12/14/2015 Reprimand

Schmidt, Susan Gayle LG19909 12/4/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Anderson, Beth Ellen LC22927, LG22927 11/20/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Chase, Adam Christopher LC16230 11/20/2015 Stayed Suspension
Hoepner, Kelsey Lynn LS20308 11/20/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Koch, Amy Elizabeth LS22989 11/20/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
LaTour, Jenna Marie LS23778 11/20/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Morgan, Suzanne Osmun LC13509 11/20/2015 Revocation

Peck, Alexis Jayne LS23821 11/20/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Pruno, Shalane Nicole LS21825 11/20/2015 Suspension
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Richardson, Jerrion Andrew LG23353 11/20/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Welling, Janell Marie LS15746 11/20/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Wunderlich, Casey Lynn LG24324 11/20/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Stojevich, Shari Marie LC15316 11/2/2015 Condition - Cease Practice
Pruno, Shalane Nicole LS21825 10/27/2015 Suspension
Finley-Hofmann, Lisa Anne LS23214 10/26/2015 Reprimand

Weir, JoAnn Katherine LS23894 10/26/2015 Reprimand

Dreger, Abby Marie LS21847 9/24/2015 Reprimand

Mitchell, Heather Marie LG23122 9/24/2015 Reprimand

Boyd, Cathy Ann LG17771 9/18/2015 Suspension

Carlson, Lynn Renee LG21662 9/18/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Johnson, Heather Trisha LG23838 9/18/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Kirst, Heather Sandra LS21213 9/18/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
McGibbon, Brenden Michael LG24309, LS24309 9/18/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Meyer, Anne Marie LS11326 9/18/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Minea, Sara Lynn LS23332 9/18/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Olson, Wendy Ruth LG21535 9/18/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Petron, Kristen Kay LS22904 9/18/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Sersland, Elizabeth Rose LS24013 9/18/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Braun, Bridgette Chantel LS22159 9/2/2015 Reinstatement

Boyd, Cathy Ann LG17771 8/31/2015 Condition - Cease Practice
Hill, Lamar Terrell LG21564 8/18/2015 Satisfied

Gaudette, Ashley Ann LS23898 8/12/2015 Reprimand

Wingen, Angela Mary LS24394 8/12/2015 Reprimand

Young, Valerie Ann LS24290 8/12/2015 Reprimand
Gaidelis-Langer, Veronica Gene LG24356 7/17/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Hanson, Kjirsten Danielle LC13322, LG13322 7/17/2015 Restrictions, Conditions
Redetzke-Perry, Andrea Marie LS24247 7/17/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Morgan, Suzanne Osmun LC13509 7/8/2015 Condition - Cease Practice
Johnson, Amber Lee LS21193 5/20/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
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Simons, Melissa Marie L120034 5/20/2015 Rescinded

Benda, John Michael LC13217 5/15/2015 Stayed Suspension

Fruchtman, Brian Leslie LI11115 5/15/2015 Stayed Suspension

Siebers, Steven Robert LG9801 5/15/2015 Reprimand, Conditions, Civil Penalty

Taylor, Jerome Sperrick LS23726 5/15/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty

Van Duren, Jessica Rene LS19741 5/15/2015 Reprimand, Civil Penalty

Frank, Carlton Fredrick LC12812 5/7/2015 Condition - Cease Practice

Frank, Gina Marie LC20999, LG20999 5/7/2015 Condition - Cease Practice

Simons, Melissa Marie L120034 4/17/2015 Condition - Cease Practice

Egenberger, Chelsea Jean LG22966 4/6/2015 Reprimand

Badker, Carolyn Rae LS23176 4/2/2015 Reprimand

Kotrba, Mary Patricia LS12837 3/30/2015 Reprimand

Kuntz, Jill Anjanette LG18377 3/20/2015 Suspension

Braun, Bridgette Chantel LS22159 3/11/2015 Suspension

Tveter, Kasey Dawn LG24667 3/11/2015 Condition - Cease Practice

Olson, Kaylin Dayle LS22660 3/9/2015 Condition - Cease Practice

Edward Gbeyetin, Angela Lynn LG24256 1/16/2015 Reprimand

Schmidt, Rachel Sandra LG21608, LS21608 1/16/2015 Reprimand

Vopava, Alicia Marie L.S21462 1/16/2015 Reprimand

Pruno, Shalane Nicole LS21825 12/22/2014 Corrective Action

Johannsen, Breanna Lynn LS20000 11/21/2014 Reprimand, Civil Penalty

Nuesse, Tommie Dick LG20209 11/21/2014 Restrictions, Conditions, Stayed
Suspension

Stojevich, Shari Marie LC15316 11/18/2014 Condition - Cease Practice

Hoeschen, Daniel Jeffrey 11/13/2014 Reprimand

Langlais-Sick, Elizabeth Beverly LS18285 9/19/2014 Revocation

Passehl, Alyssa Marie LS20599 9/19/2014 Reprimand, Civil Penalty

Xiong, Ker LG22923 9/19/2014 Reprimand

Glasser, Lindsey Marie LS23099 9/16/2014 Reprimand

Westover, Megan LS23221 8/1/2014 Condition - Cease Practice

McNicholes, Peggy LeeAnn LC10735 7/31/2014 Rescinded
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Lehman, Kristi Marie LG22882 7/18/2014 Reprimand, Civil Penalty

Ramlow, Jean Louise LC21566 7/18/2014 Unconditional License

Rhode, Brenda Lynn LG20278 7/18/2014 Reprimand, Civil Penalty

Sikora, Nathan Paul LS22357 7/18/2014 Reprimand, Civil Penalty

Tegels, Ashley Lindsay LS22121 7/16/2014 Reprimand

Plank, Kimberley Ann LS21349 7/10/2014 Condition - Cease Practice

Morrin, Robin Renee LS12965, TB28235 7/8/2014 Satisfied

Robin, Michael Robert LC8738 7/8/2014 Satisfied

Steinkamp, Matthew Charles LC9449 6/27/2014 Reprimand

Chandran, Devyani LG21970 6/23/2014 Reprimand

Krikke, Carisa Lynn 6/18/2014 Reprimand

Whipple, Bryn LS23272 6/18/2014 Reprimand

Broz, Barbara Jeanne LS18846 6/17/2014 Cease and Desist

Raatz, Melissa Anne LG3462, LS3462 6/16/2014 Rescinded

McNicholes, Peggy LeeAnn LC10735 5/15/2014 Condition - Cease Practice

Davids, Cass 4/16/2014 Reprimand

Delong, Peter Headley LC19360 4/11/2014 Rescinded

Turk, Donald Ray LC17122 4/11/2014 Reinstatement

Lanoue, Jaclyn Kay LS13836 4/10/2014 Revocation

Raatz, Melissa Anne LG3462, LS3462 3/27/2014 Condition - Cease Practice, Cease and
Desist

Morrin, Robin Renee LS12965 3/3/2014 Corrective Action

Gibbons, Michelle Diane LS22203 2/28/2014 Reprimand

Kassof, Steven Stranberg LC18841 2/28/2014 Reprimand

Turk, Donald Ray LC17122 1/27/2014 Revocation

Gayle, Rodney Rolando LG21327 1/17/2014 Reprimand, Civil Penalty

Jonell, Alison Nicole LG21960 1/17/2014 Reprimand

Benda, John Michael LC13217 1/14/2014 Suspension

Shepherd, Kathryn Marie LG22133, LS22133 1/9/2014 Reprimand

Kenney, Jean Marie LC13622 12/18/2013 Satisfied

Taylor, Tyra Lee LG22339, LS22339 11/19/2013 Reprimand
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DelLong, Peter Headley
McGarry, Trisha Dael
Eberhard, Jeff

Kingbird, Angela Christine
Markert, Sarah Nicole
Kubista, Amanda Lynn
Eberhard, Jeff

Gribas, Steven Aleksander
Kneebone, Todd Eric
Carlson, Daniel Robert
McEvoy, Amy Elizabeth
Ellefson, Kendall Erin
Johnson, David Allen
Norman, Michael Robert
Wicker, Andrea Grace
Kaiser, Natasha Louise
Heidemann, Lynn Macfarland
Kneebone, Todd Eric
Kuntz, Jill Anjanette
Einsman, Mario Walter
Manthey, Jennifer Ann
Dinter, Katie Sartori
Svobodny, Debbie Ann Leslie
Ricketts, Halle S
Simpson, Judy Janine
Anderson, Tarynn Lynn
Tauger, Terry Michael
Bloom, Steven Douglas
Derx, Jessica Ann
Anderson, Christine Joy
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LC19360

LG19984

LS16022

LS22045

LG24669

LG22255
LG16022, LS16022
LC11987

LC11628

LC11391

LS22064

LS21982

LS16254

LC15119

LS16494

LS20926

LC22097

LC11628

LG18377

LC9120

LS10804
LG22024, LS22024
LS21640

LC14301

LS21753
LG16637, LS16637
LC19643

LC1362

LS20144

LS16565
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11/15/2013
11/15/2013
9/30/2013
9/20/2013
9/20/2013
8/29/2013
8/20/2013
7/19/2013
7/19/2013
7/18/2013
6/18/2013
6/17/2013
5/17/2013
5/17/2013
5/13/2013
3/25/2013
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
3/15/2013
2/26/2013
1/18/2013
12/18/2012
12/18/2012
12/10/2012
12/4/2012
11/29/2012
11/16/2012
11/15/2012
11/13/2012
8/14/2012

Restrictions, Conditions
Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Non-Revoked
Reprimand

Reprimand, Civil Penalty, Satisfied
Reprimand

Revocation
Unconditional License
Suspension

Satisfied

Reprimand

Reprimand

Denial of Licensure
Conditions

Satisfied

Revocation

Reprimand

Condition - Cease Practice
Suspension

Reprimand

Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Reprimand

Reprimand
Non-Revoked
Reprimand

Reprimand

Suspension

Satisfied

Reprimand

Satisfied
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Carlson, Daniel Robert
Morgan, Suzanne Osmun
McNamara, Rachel Anne
Gribas, Steven Aleksander
Morgan, Suzanne Osmun
Tauger, Terry Michael
Hoy, Judith Mary
McNamara, Rachel Anne
Sanow, Leigha Ann
Bloom, Steven Douglas
Gowan, Ronda Kay
Gribas, Steven Aleksander
NLN, Valandra

Zimba, Kristine Marie
Coy, Cindy Ann

Bellin, Phyllis Elizabeth
Hagert Moos, Josephine Gesite
Williams, Celin Rebecca
Wolf, Jessica Jo
Egerstrom, Steven James
Flath, Leandra Jo
Anderson, Christine Joy
Brownfield, Betty Lynn
Elenkiwich, Lyle Gene
Morseth, Joel Stuart
D'Souza, Barbara Patricia
Delaney Brothers, Rachel Ann
Smith, Trizer Akinyi

Stein, Alissa Marie
Vandal, Tracy Jean
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LC11391
LC13509
LS20976
LC11987
LC13509
LC19643
LC8371
LS20976
LS18756
LC1362
LS10310
LC11987
LI13552
LS16671
LS14653
LS11858
LS18329
LC20577, LG20577
LS20179
LS21334
LS21293
LS16565
LG20882
LC11797
LC7857
LC13456
LG20826
LG20555, PS20555
LS20547
LS20742
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7/20/2012
7/20/2012
5/29/2012
5/18/2012
5/18/2012
5/18/2012
4/11/2012
4/5/2012
4/5/2012
3/27/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/16/2012
3/2/2012
2/14/2012
2/14/2012
1/20/2012
1/20/2012
1/13/2012
1/13/2012
12/30/2011
12/20/2011
11/18/2011
11/18/2011
9/16/2011
9/16/2011
9/16/2011
9/16/2011
9/16/2011

Corrective Action
Unconditional License
Reprimand

Stayed Suspension
Reprimand, Conditions
Reprimand, Stayed Suspension
Satisfied, Corrective Action
Reprimand

Reprimand

Corrective Action
Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Suspension

Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand

Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Reprimand

Reprimand

Corrective Action
Reprimand

Unconditional License
Unconditional License
Conditions, Reinstatement
Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Reprimand, Civil Penalty
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Chapeau, Juliana Jo LS8439 9/15/2011 Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Fisher, Sheryl Ann LC7570 8/17/2011 Satisfied, Corrective Action
Lind, Jennifer Ann LS19534 6/24/2011 Reprimand

Reinhart, Susan Marie LS436 6/17/2011 Reprimand

Solga, Natalie Anne LG20319 5/20/2011 Reprimand

Eberhard, Jeff LS16022 5/16/2011 Unconditional License
Wicker, Andrea Grace LS16494 4/14/2011 Corrective Action

Weleski, Paulette Elaine LS11434 3/28/2011 Reprimand

Ramlow, Jean Louise LC21566 3/18/2011 Restrictions, Conditions
Hambor, Tresa Nan LS570 1/27/2011 Reprimand
Johnson-DeGree, Windy Ann LS14462 1/21/2011 Suspension

Langlais-Sick, Elizabeth Beverly LS18285 11/4/2010 Reprimand

D'Souza, Barbara Patricia LC13456 9/29/2010 Suspension

Morseth, Joel Stuart LC7857 9/23/2010 Stayed Suspension

Sehl, Joseph Francis LS12072 9/2/2010 Reinstatement

Sehl, Joseph Francis LS12072 8/20/2010 Revocation

Ricketts, Halle S LC14301 8/5/2010 Revocation

Vigil, Marilyn Eunice LC6194 7/2/2010 Revocation
Peterson-Burr, Donald LS10931 5/21/2010 Surrender

Elenkiwich, Lyle Gene LC11797 4/21/2010 Reprimand, Stayed Suspension
Sage, Cynthia Ann LS18512 4/5/2010 Reprimand

Duncan, Joseph Sinclair LC16319 3/23/2010 Suspension

Macek, Dorion Marie LC4550 3/23/2010 Satisfied

Dorothy, Ross Edward LC10297 3/19/2010 Restrictions, Conditions
Price, Thomas Lanning LC7208 3/8/2010 Condition - Cease Practice
Muggli, Cynthia Kay LS13538 2/19/2010 Satisfied

Miron, Barbara Ann LC13558, LG13558 1/21/2010 Reprimand

Nelson, Beth Ann LC4313 12/2/2009 Satisfied

Laird, Linda Marie LS5506 11/6/2009 Suspension

Tretter, Marit Claire LS16052 10/23/2009 Reprimand
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Hobday, James Peter LC3939 9/18/2009 Reinstatement

Hage, Kou Tutu Bowman PS19206 9/17/2009 Revocation

Moua, Mee Lee LG15667 9/17/2009 Revocation

Hobday, James Peter LC3939 9/3/2009 Suspension

Gangl, Mackenzie Ann LC16191, LS16191 9/2/2009 Reprimand

Sutherland, Trudy Lynn LC17764 7/17/2009 Suspension

Beauduy, Henry Louis LC3403 7/7/2009 Reinstatement

Rohling, Darrell Jerome LC11860 7/6/2009 Satisfied

Duncan, Joseph Sinclair LC16319 4/14/2009 Suspension

Eschmann, Jennifer Lieser LS17376 3/31/2009 Suspension

Morseth, Joel Stuart LC7857 3/20/2009 Suspension, Conditions

Santillana, Krista Naomi LS13905 3/20/2009 Suspension, Reprimand, Civil Penalty

Lott, Simone Danaya LG17609, LS17609 1/16/2009 Unconditional License

Potocnik, Jennifer Marie LS9167 3/26/2008 Rescinded

Anderson, Catherine Emy Nelles LC8214 3/21/2008 Stayed Suspension

Thle, Mark Arthur LS7260 3/21/2008 Restrictions, Conditions, Stayed
Suspension

Munson, Sara Kristina LS17496 2/25/2008 Reprimand

Davis-Hylden, Deborah Lynne LS9300 12/17/2007 Reprimand

Eisterhold, Linda Lou LS10118 9/26/2007 Reprimand

Eberhard, Jeff LS16022 9/21/2007 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions

Lott, Simone Danaya LG17609, LS17609 9/21/2007 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions

Umbhoefer, Joseph Thomas LS8762 9/6/2007 Satisfied

Tatzmann, Maria Eugenia LC13814, LI13814 7/27/2007 Reinstatement

Anderson, Catherine Emy Nelles LC8214 3/16/2007 Suspension

Pearson, Michelle Lynn LS11330 3/16/2007 Surrender

Tatzmann, Maria Eugenia LC13814, LI113814 3/7/2007 Reprimand

Tatzmann, Maria Eugenia LC13814, LI13814 2/8/2007 Revocation

Burns Johnson, Rhonda Mae LC12066 1/19/2007 Unconditional License

Edmunds, Page 1/19/2007 Cease and Desist

Heit, Lyle 1/19/2007 Cease and Desist
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Howard, Leslie Dean LG17228 1/11/2007 Condition - Cease Practice

Potocnik, Jennifer Marie LS9167 12/21/2006 Cease and Desist

Ricketts, Halle S LC14301 11/27/2006 Unconditional License

Marden, Tonya Michelle LS10225 11/17/2006 Unconditional License

Follstad, Jeanne Ellen LC11198, LG11198, LS11198 10/23/2006 Satisfied

Umhoefer, Joseph Thomas LS8762 8/28/2006 Corrective Action

Michler, Robert William LC886 7/21/2006 Unconditional License

Carlson, Daniel Robert LC11391 6/9/2006 Satisfied

Veith, Lisa Kay LS7121 5/25/2006 Revocation

Smith, Nancy Ann LC3467 5/24/2006 Condition - Cease Practice

Carle, Michael John LC7229 5/19/2006 Unconditional License

Froelich, Tami Lynn LS12532 5/19/2006 Unconditional License

Haseltine, Robert Roy LS9538 5/19/2006 Revocation

Martin, William Andrew LS6350 5/19/2006 Reinstatement

Scheffler, Penny Lee LI7462 5/19/2006 Reinstatement

Schumacher, Barbara Jean LS12792 5/19/2006 Suspension

Barnes, Becky Lynn LC12404 5/9/2006 Conditions

Sobolik, Sherry Kay Jose LC12931, LG12931 3/17/2006 Unconditional License

Soderberg, Judy Ann LI6916 3/2/2006 Satisfied

Jackson-Barker, Denise LC13471 1/20/2006 Reinstatement

Marden, Tonya Michelle LS10225 1/20/2006 Restrictions, Conditions

Michler, Robert William LC886 11/22/2005 Restrictions, Conditions

Cody, Mary Jo LC10202 11/18/2005 Unconditional License

Harney, Charles Edger LG16192 11/18/2005 Surrender, Amendment

Jernstedt, Heidi Leigh LC10721 11/18/2005 Unconditional License

Peterson, David Hedden LC2185 11/18/2005 Unconditional License

Scheffler, Penny Lee LI7462 11/18/2005 Revocation

Follstad, Jeanne Ellen LC11198, LG11198 9/29/2005 Corrective Action

Burns Johnson, Rhonda Mae LC12066 9/16/2005 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions,
Stayed Suspension

Jackson-Barker, Denise LC13471 9/16/2005 Suspension
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Meador, Lynda Katherine LC895 9/16/2005 Suspension, Reprimand

Ricketts, Halle S LC14301 9/16/2005 Conditions

Janssen, Anita Ruth LS14225 6/15/2005 Satisfied

Mathisen, Diane Lynn LC13087 6/3/2005 Reprimand

Wilson, Michael Damian LC8886 5/20/2005 Unconditional License

Soderberg, Judy Ann LI6916 5/2/2005 Corrective Action

Carle, Michael John LC7229 1/21/2005 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions

Elenkiwich, Lyle Gene LC11797 1/21/2005 Unconditional License

Keys, Donald Leonard LG6497 1/21/2005 Revocation

Fluegel, Rebecca Mardell LS6956 11/19/2004 Suspension

Wilson, Michael Damian LC8886 11/18/2004 Restrictions, Conditions

Harney, Charles Edger LG16192 9/17/2004 Stayed Suspension, Amendment

Peterson, David Hedden LC2185 9/17/2004 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions, Civil
Penalty, Amendment

Thompson, Leslie Ann LC1752 9/17/2004 Unconditional License

Eisterhold, Linda Lou LS10118 7/16/2004 Suspension

Sobolik, Sherry Kay Jose LC12931, LG12931 7/16/2004 Conditions

Cody, Mary Jo LC10202 5/21/2004 Conditions

Harney, Charles Edger LG16192 3/19/2004 Suspension, Reprimand, Civil Penalty

Olson, Dennis Roger LC1459 3/19/2004 Surrender

Peterson, David Hedden LC2185 3/19/2004 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions, Civil
Penalty

Steiner, Barbara Lee LC8736 3/19/2004 Surrender

Jernstedt, Heidi Leigh LC10721 1/16/2004 Restrictions, Stayed Suspension,
Amendment

Atherton, Bruce Castle LC7362 11/21/2003 Unconditional License

Kiecker, Julie Marie LS11605 11/21/2003 Suspension, Amendment

Keys, Donald Leonard LG6497 10/27/2003 Condition - Cease Practice

Davis, Skye Renee LC18849 10/6/2003 Reprimand, Civil Penalty

O'Brien, John Joseph LC14313, LG14313 10/2/2003 Reprimand

Collier, Dianna Lynne LS11289 9/22/2003 Suspension
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Jelinek, Anne Elizabeth
Flieder, Jan William

Chlebeck, Dennis Michael

Martin, William Andrew
Cody, Mary Jo
Froelich, Tami Lynn
Hagen, Charles Allen
Haukos, Sheila Jayne
Yahnke, Thomas Mark
Owens, Susannah Lea
Schmidt, Craig William
Ricketts, Halle S
Beauduy, Henry Louis
Lupient, Robert Jeffery
Nohre, Mark James
Thompson, Leslie Ann

Glick, Peter Mueller
Hagen, Charles Allen
Pearson, Michelle Lynn
Barnes, Becky Lynn
Kiecker, Julie Marie
Carlson, Daniel Robert
Eckstrom, Karen Lee
Lindsey, Lee Ames
Odland, Kristy Lynn
Elenkiwich, Lyle Gene
Kvidera, Christine Cole
Alt, Marlene Carol
Ricketts, Halle S
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LS10650
LS1217
LC2751
LS6350
LC10202
LS12532
LS11574
LS6138
LC14673
LG15377
LS6149
LC14301
LC3403
LC7210
LS10819
LC1752

LC6611
LS11574
LS11330
LC12404
LS11605
LC11391
LC10192, LG10192
LG14490
LS10976
LC11797
LC8679, LG8679
LS15147
LC14301
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7/18/2003
6/18/2003
5/16/2003
5/16/2003
3/21/2003
3/21/2003
3/21/2003
3/21/2003
3/21/2003
2/17/2003
2/12/2003
1/21/2003
1/17/2003
1/17/2003
1/17/2003
1/17/2003

12/20/2002
11/14/2002
11/1/2002
10/28/2002
10/17/2002
10/2/2002
9/27/2002
9/18/2002
9/6/2002
7/26/2002
7/26/2002
5/24/2002
5/9/2002

Unconditional License
Surrender
Unconditional License
Suspension
Surrender
Suspension
Surrender, Amendment
Revocation
Surrender

Reprimand
Reprimand
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension
Suspension

Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions, Civil

Penalty
Reprimand

Amendment
Suspension
Conditions

Reprimand, Stayed Suspension
Conditions, Corrective Action

Unconditional License

Restrictions, Conditions, Amendment

Reprimand

Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions

Unconditional License
Suspension

Restrictions, Conditions, Stayed

Suspension, Costs
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Fierst, Todd Robert
Pake, Jennifer Lynn
Jernstedt, Heidi Leigh
Carlson, Joel Benjamin
Stockley, Herbert Dean
Ricketts, Halle S
Chlebeck, Dennis Michael

Anderson, Bruce Allen
Steiner, Barbara Lee
Robinson, Terry William
Jelinek, Anne Elizabeth
Lodewyk, Bruce Melvin
Tousignant, Heather Ann
Korich, J Thomas
Lindsey, Lee Ames
Russell, John Alan

Carlson, Joel Benjamin

Tate-Johnson, Marilyn Lorraine

Selby, Judith Ann

Benker, Dean Allen
McDonough, Kelly Marie
Selby, Terry Lee

Eischens, Douglas Michael
Dahlheimer, Darryl Leroy
Carstens, Jill Marie

Wiss, Martin Barry

Eide, Marcia Joan
Korich, J Thomas
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LS13555
LS4627
LC10721
LG14396
LC5361
LC14301
LC2751

LS12286
LC8736
LC1759
LS10650
LC8056
LS11656
LS10464
LG14490
LC12151

LG14396
LC5803
LC5813
LG12810
LS2771
LC297
LC15142
LC6716
LS4789
LC7222

LC390, LI390
LS10464

25

5/1/2002
4/30/2002
3/22/2002
3/20/2002
2/5/2002
1/28/2002
11/30/2001

9/28/2001
9/28/2001
9/14/2001
7/27/2001
7/20/2001
7/5/2001

5/25/2001
5/25/2001
5/25/2001

4/16/2001
4/12/2001
4/4/2001
4/3/2001
4/3/2001
3/30/2001
2/6/2001
2/5/2001
2/1/2001
1/26/2001

11/17/2000
11/17/2000

Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions

Conditions, Corrective Action

Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions

Conditions
Surrender

Suspension, Restrictions, Conditions
Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions, Civil

Penalty
Surrender

Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions

Satisfied

Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions

Conditions

Reprimand
Unconditional License
Suspension, Reprimand

Suspension, Reprimand, Civil Penalty,

Costs
Conditions

Satisfied

Surrender
Unconditional License
Unconditional License
Surrender

Reprimand
Unconditional License
Unconditional License

Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions, Civil

Penalty, Amendment
Unconditional License

Reprimand
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Mude, Kimberly Ann
Polsfuss, Craig Lyle
Hagberg, Carlton Otto
Langworthy, John Charles
Allen, Weida Yvonne
Klein, Barbara Lea
Compton, David Alan
Goeden, Kathleen Anne
Marks Meyer, Marleen Noel
Mayotte, Allan Clark
Eckstrom, Karen Lee
Stockley, Herbert Dean
Riley, Ann Margaret
Pearson, Michelle Lynn
Goeden, Kathleen Anne
VanReesman, Colleen Ann
Allen, Weida Yvonne
Benker, Dean Allen
Dorothy, Ross Edward
Eide, Marcia Joan

Forrey, Brenda Lynn
Wood, Linnea Marie
Conlon, Kathleen Mary
Colber, Bonita Cheesebrough
Compton, David Alan
Dahlheimer, Darryl Leroy
Foreman, Loyace
Hagberg, Carlton Otto
Kvidera, Christine Cole
McDonough, Kelly Marie
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LS11660
LC2688
LG11529
L14987

LI5511, LS5511
LC6177
LC6620
LS9933
LC5030
LG8111
LC10192, LG10192
LC5361
LG10836
LS11330
LS9933
LS10161
LI5511, LS5511
LG12810
LC10297
LC390, LI390
LS6943
LS8387
LC5735, LG5735
LC6682
LC6620
LC6716
LS12157
LG11529
LC8679
LS2771
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11/17/2000
10/11/2000
8/15/2000
8/15/2000
6/2/2000
6/2/2000
4/6/2000
4/6/2000
4/6/2000
4/6/2000
4/3/2000
4/3/2000
1/28/2000
1/7/2000
11/15/1999
11/12/1999
9/17/1999
9/17/1999
9/17/1999
9/17/1999
9/17/1999
9/17/1999
9/4/1999
8/12/1999
7/16/1999
7/16/1999
7/16/1999
7/16/1999
7/16/1999
7/16/1999

Restrictions, Conditions, Amendment
Satisfied

Amendment, Corrective Action
Reprimand

Unconditional License
Unconditional License
Unconditional License
Unconditional License
Unconditional License
Unconditional License

Restrictions, Conditions

Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions
Amendment

Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions
Reprimand, Civil Penalty

Surrender, Amendment

Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions
Restrictions, Conditions

Surrender

Suspension, Civil Penalty
Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions
Suspension

Satisfied

Satisfied

Reprimand, Civil Penalty
Restrictions

Reprimand, Conditions

Conditions

Restrictions, Conditions
Restrictions, Conditions
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Rusin, Mary Alice LS10583 7/16/1999 Unconditional License

Scholl, Samuel Richard LC8438 7/16/1999 Surrender

Burger, Sue Ann LS11991 5/27/1999 Reprimand

Riley, Ann Margaret LG10836 5/10/1999 Surrender, Costs

Armstrong, Carol Dolores LS11478 4/29/1999 Unconditional License

Dey, Nancy Marie LS8686 3/29/1999 Reprimand

Riley, Ann Margaret LG10836 3/18/1999 Civil Penalty

Knutson, Gwen Lyng LG13525, LS13525 3/10/1999 Unconditional License

Armstrong, Carol Dolores LS11478 3/5/1999 Reprimand, Civil Penalty

Henry-Johnson, Tia 3/5/1999 Cease and Desist

Mude, Kimberly Ann LS11660 3/5/1999 Restrictions, Conditions

Riley, Ann Margaret LG10836 2/5/1999 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions

Reinert, Pamela Ann LC1766 1/28/1999 Revocation

Davisson, Mark Roger LG11718 11/20/1998 Surrender

Schelske, Angela Lorraine LS10843 11/20/1998 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions

Selby, Terry Lee LC297 11/18/1998 Surrender

Hurse, Nathaniel William LC22145 10/10/1998 Conditions

Hagen, Charles Allen LS11574 9/24/1998 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions

Wiss, Martin Barry LC7222 9/24/1998 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions, Civil
Penalty

Carstens, Jill Marie LS4789 7/24/1998 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions

Edwards, Nancy Kuhl LC3766, LI3766 7/24/1998 Unconditional License

Klein, Barbara Lea LC6177 7/24/1998 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions

VanReesman, Colleen Ann LS10161 7/24/1998 Restrictions, Conditions, Civil Penalty,
Amendment

Dorothy, Ross Edward LC10297 6/24/1998 Restrictions, Conditions

Karn, Mavis Lorraine LS6755 6/1/1998 Unconditional License

Prokop, James Joseph LC550 6/1/1998 Unconditional License

Atherton, Bruce Castle LC7362 5/15/1998 Restrictions, Conditions

Carle, Daniel Francis LC3245 5/15/1998 Surrender

Carle, Mary Catherine Ketter LC531 5/15/1998 Surrender
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Chlebeck, Dennis Michael LC2751 5/15/1998 Unconditional License

Edwards, Nancy Kuhl LC3766, LI3766 5/15/1998 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions

Marks Meyer, Marleen Noel LC5030 5/15/1998 Conditions

Mayotte, Allan Clark LG8111 5/15/1998 Restrictions, Conditions

Steele, Mary Lynn LS1387 5/15/1998 Surrender

Stevens, Brian David LS13743 5/15/1998 Reprimand

Bredeson, Nicky Diane LC257 5/13/1998 Satisfied

Lanz, Pamela Baumgart LS5078 4/30/1998 Corrective Action

Schmidt, Richard Gordon LS3033 3/16/1998 Reprimand

Champion, Cheryl Ann LC11195, LG11195 3/13/1998 Reprimand

VanReesman, Colleen Ann LS10161 3/13/1998 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions, Civil
Penalty

Smith, Grace Bernice LG10143 2/3/1998 Corrective Action

Knutson, Gwen Lyng LG13525 1/16/1998 Reprimand

Rusin, Mary Alice LS10583 1/16/1998 Reprimand, Restrictions

Cedergren, Jame M LS10420 11/14/1997 Reprimand, Restrictions

Van Dyk, Brenda Kay LS4809 11/14/1997 Surrender

Yelle, Barbara LC2024, LS2024 11/14/1997 Unconditional License

Ranz, Colleen Orlette LG21576 11/5/1997 Conditions

John, Jenifer Elizabeth LC7448 10/2/1997 Unconditional License

Majerus, Joseph Mathew LS10497 10/1/1997 Satisfied

Majerus, Joseph Mathew LS10497 8/21/1997 Conditions

Farrar, Wendy Schottland LC761 7/28/1997 Unconditional License

Goodale, Tammy Sybil L113284 7/18/1997 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions, Civil
Penalty

Christensen, Kali Kristin LS3564 3/19/1997 Satisfied

Carter, Martha Jane LC10112 3/14/1997 Satisfied

Dorothy, Ross Edward LC10297 1/27/1997 Restrictions, Conditions

Spiering, Mary Margaret LS8137 1/17/1997 Surrender

Wrubel, Carole Granger LS5522 12/16/1996 Satisfied

Eckstrom, Karen Lee LC10192 12/6/1996 Satisfied
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Vought, Jeanette LaVerne LC9296 12/6/1996 Satisfied

Adkins, Penny Lee LS10116 12/4/1996 Satisfied

Munke, Margaret Ann LC7027 11/22/1996 Surrender

Berg, David Bryon LS11068 7/19/1996 Reprimand, Civil Penalty

Dorothy, Ross Edward LC10297 7/19/1996 Suspension

Gallivan, Thomas Joseph LI9112 7/19/1996 Revocation

Perkins, Jean Luise LC4064 7/19/1996 Conditions

Dahlheimer, Darryl Leroy LC6716 5/17/1996 Restrictions, Conditions, Civil Penalty

Karn, Mavis Lorraine LS6755 5/17/1996 Reprimand, Conditions

Prokop, James Joseph LC550 5/17/1996 Unconditional License

Friedrich, Daniel Lewis LS10037 3/15/1996 Surrender

Friedrich, Daniel Lewis LS10037 3/5/1996 Suspension

Aeikens, Sara Lucille LI3549 1/19/1996 Suspension

Carlos, Angela M LS3353 1/19/1996 Surrender

Carlos, Angela M LS3353 1/19/1996 Surrender

Chlebeck, Dennis Michael LC2751 12/20/1995 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions, Civil
Penalty

Bjerke, Jean Mary LC8026 11/27/1995 Satisfied

Sprague, Richard Lee LC2141 10/19/1995 Satisfied

Berg, Lynn Rae LS9881 9/8/1995 Surrender

Farrar, Wendy Schottland LC761 9/8/1995 Suspension

Lenarz, David Edward LS1829 9/8/1995 Suspension

Wrubel, Carole Granger LS5522 8/2/1995 Conditions

Berg, Ben Robert LC16 7/21/1995 Surrender

Thornwall, Kristin Diane LG8589 7/21/1995 Reprimand, Civil Penalty

Yelle, Barbara LC2024 7/21/1995 Restrictions, Conditions, Civil Penalty

Bess, Carolyn LG11384 7/20/1995 Satisfied

Massey, Rebecca Jean LS3922 4/21/1995 Surrender

Scott, Alice Jean LC8996 3/10/1995 Suspension

Gallivan, Thomas Joseph LI9112 1/27/1995 Suspension

Hricko, Sandra Mauck LC8630 1/27/1995 Restrictions, Conditions, Civil Penalty
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Kessell, Margaret Jonine LC6923 1/20/1995 Satisfied

Aufmuth, Stephen George LC5999 12/9/1994 Satisfied

Buckman, Bette A LC3606 12/9/1994 Revocation

John, Jenifer Elizabeth LC7448, LG7448 11/4/1994 Restrictions, Conditions, Civil Penalty
Monson, Mary Elizabeth LS9681 9/24/1994 Suspension

Reinert, Pamela Ann LC1766 5/6/1994 Reprimand, Civil Penalty

Prokop, James Joseph LC550 2/18/1994 Reprimand, Restrictions, Conditions
Jacobson, Douglas John LS6832 10/8/1993 Revocation

McGinley, Eileen Frances LC971 10/8/1993 Reprimand

Yarusso, Kathy Sue LS8006 7/14/1993 Surrender

Gardener, Jaentra Marie LC7796 7/9/1993 Surrender

Bohner, Janell Lisa LS4267 5/14/1993 Restrictions, Conditions, Civil Penalty
Garceau, Val LS8281 5/14/1993 Surrender

Jones, Robert Micheal LS7517 5/14/1993 Surrender

Gardener, Jaentra Marie LC7796 4/9/1993 Restrictions, Conditions

Munke, Margaret Ann LC7027 2/12/1993 Restrictions, Conditions

) - I

MY minNesoTA
BOARD OF SOCIAL WORK 30 Board Action Search 4/7/2025



	Disciplinary and Corrective Act

